
MIFGASH 2024 - 2025 CALENDAR (5785)

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 JEWISH HOLIDAYS

Rosh Hashanah: Wed. October 2- Fri. October 4
9/15 OPEN HOUSE/REGISTRATION 10/19 ESKHOL BAND 7:30 PM                                        

10/20 SUKKOT PROGRAM 4:30 PM
Yom Kippur: Fri. October 11-Saturday, October 12

Sukkot: Wed. October 16-Wed. October 23
DECEMBER JANUARY       FEBRUARY Shemini Atzeret: Thursday, October 24

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S Hanukkah: Wed. December 25-Tue. December 31
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 Tu B’Shvat: Thursday, February 13
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Shushan Purim: Sunday, March 16

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Passover: Saturday, April 12-Saturday, April 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Yom Hashoah: Thursday, April 24
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 Yom Ha'Zicharon: Wednesday, April 30

Yom Ha'Atznaut: Thursday, May 1
12/15 CHANUKKAH PARTY 2/9 TU B'SHAVAT PROGRAM Lag Baomer: Friday, May 16

Jerusalem Day: Monday, May 26
        MARCH       APRIL          MAY Shavuot: Sunday, June 1-Monday, June 2

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24       
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31                       SPECIAL PROGRAMS

30 31
3/16 PURIM PROGRAM 5/4 END OF THE YEAR -                                                               MIFGASH CLASSES  NO CLASSES

CELEBRATION/GRADUATION


